Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

GN HK14 Softsling Friendly ROV Hook

Product information

Material: Alloy Steel

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C
Standard: EN 10204

Safety factor: 4:1



Part code

420504001260

420505001260

420506301260

420508001260

420510001260

420515001260

420520001260

420525001260

420530001260

420540001260

420550001260

420560001260

420570001260
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420510001261

420512501261

420515501261

WLL
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A mm
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B mm
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C mm
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985
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323
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665

743

832

909

982

1,037

1,097

1,213

1,282

1,345

1,452

1,566

Weight

44
66
90
133
187
314
467
656
915
1,218
1,541
1,883
2,290
2,994
3,565
4,250
5,500

7,000
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